
Classifica Generale  

96 1 Km 5,00

Po
s. Nominativo Societa' Anno

Se
sso Pe

tt.

1 SPIETTI FEDERICO 2000 1 UOMINI M 665
2 FADDA DANIELE 2000 2 UOMINI M 655
3 SERENO MATTEO 2000 3 UOMINI M 627
4 PEDEMONTE ALESSIO 2000 4 UOMINI M 688
5 DUTTO PIERANGELO 2000 5 UOMINI M 675
6 SCARFO' LUCA 2000 6 UOMINI M 669
7 GUANNO MATTEO 2000 7 UOMINI M 670
8 SALMOIRAGHI LUCA 2000 8 UOMINI M 677
9 BOGLIOLO ITALO 2000 9 UOMINI M 674
10 CONSAVELLA MICHAEL 2000 10 UOMINI M 690
11 AMERIO CHIARA 2000 1 DONNE F 672
12 GALVAN LUCA 2000 11 UOMINI M 684
13 FERRARI FILIPPO 2000 12 UOMINI M 624
14 ZUNINO CRISTIANO 2000 13 UOMINI M 635
15 ACCAME LEONARDO 2000 14 UOMINI M 697
16 VITALI LORENZO 2000 15 UOMINI M 668
17 FIANDACA ANDREA 2000 16 UOMINI M 656
18 FLORIO ALDO 2000 17 UOMINI M 698
19 MORTELLINI PIETRO 2000 18 UOMINI M 617
20 ORLANDI ROBERTO 2000 19 UOMINI M 681
21 DE COCCO ANDREA 2000 20 UOMINI M 659
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21 DE COCCO ANDREA 2000 20 UOMINI M 659
22 CIVIERATI PIERPAOLO 2000 21 UOMINI M 660
23 VASSALLO MAURO 2000 22 UOMINI M 676
24 REI CARLOTTA 2000 2 DONNE F 647
25 SCORDAMAGLIA ANGELICA 2000 3 DONNE F 671
26 RUGO ENRICO 2000 23 UOMINI M 603
27 VIRDIS ALESSANDRO 2000 24 UOMINI M 664
28 CAPPELLI CHIARA 2000 4 DONNE F 657
29 VOLPE DAVIDE 2000 25 UOMINI M 651
30 SATTANINO GIULIA 2000 5 DONNE F 667
31 FALONE MASSIMO 2000 26 UOMINI M 650
32 GANAZZO MARIA LUISA 2000 6 DONNE F 641
33 LASLAU JON 2000 27 UOMINI M 699
34 FRACASSETTI GINO 2000 28 UOMINI M 666
35 BO LINDA 2000 7 DONNE F 623
36 CATELLA STEFANO 2000 29 UOMINI M 642
37 AVATANEO SERGIO 2000 30 UOMINI M 637
38 ROSSI ELISABETTA 2000 8 DONNE F 658
39 RAVOTTI CLAUDIA 2000 9 DONNE F 616
40 ALBERTI RENATO 2000 31 UOMINI M 630
41 DECODI ANNA 2000 10 DONNE F 673
42 MAINERI ANTONIO 2000 32 UOMINI M 615
43 WEIBIE ERSILIA 2000 11 DONNE F 643
44 CAGNONE ALESSANDRA 2000 12 DONNE F 692
45 PERRONACE FRANCESCA 2000 13 DONNE F 691
46 MUSSSANO CRISTINA 2000 14 DONNE F 683
47 BENSO NICOLETTA 2000 15 DONNE F 636
48 SANGIOVANNI PAOLO 2000 33 UOMINI M 689
49 LASLAU ISABELLA 2000 16 DONNE F 700
50 LASLAU FRANCESCA 2000 17 DONNE F 701
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51 PRIABALLA GIULIA 2000 18 DONNE F 661
52 CAPOGRECO RINALDO 2000 34 UOMINI M 662
53 PIROMALLI SIMONE 2000 35 UOMINI M 695
54 PIROMALLI ALBERTO 2000 36 UOMINI M 694
55 CASTIGLIONI MONICA 2000 19 DONNE F 634
56 TORRIANI GIORGIA 2000 20 DONNE F 628
57 VINAI MARTINA 2000 21 DONNE F 678
58 PAOLIERI GIANMARCO 2000 37 UOMINI M 680
59 CIVELLI CARLO 2000 38 UOMINI M 682
60 VADONE  SANTINA 2000 22 DONNE F 645
61 PRIOLA PATRIZIA 2000 23 DONNE F 679
62 BUCCINA' PIETRO 2000 39 UOMINI M 639
63 TONINI MANUELA 2000 24 DONNE F 640
64 TENENTI MORENA 2000 25 DONNE F 687
65 STECCOLINI MATTEO 2000 40 UOMINI M 618
66 BONAVIA MATTIA 2000 41 UOMINI M 631
67 SPADA RAFFAELLA 2000 26 DONNE F 629
68 CALABRO' CATERINA 2000 27 DONNE F 685
69 CALABRO' MARIA 2000 28 DONNE F 686
70 GENOVESE ANTONELLA 2000 29 DONNE F 610
71 ISETTA MARILENA 2000 30 DONNE F 609
72 BARBERA PAOLA 2000 31 DONNE F 619
73 MAZZUCCHELLI MONICA 2000 32 DONNE F 620
74 TRACCO MARCELLA 2000 33 DONNE F 613
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74 TRACCO MARCELLA 2000 33 DONNE F 613
75 FRANZOSI ANNAMARIA 2000 34 DONNE F 622
76 MILESI VALENTINA 2000 35 DONNE F 621
77 MATTIAUDA MATILDE 2000 36 DONNE F 614
78 MARTINO CINZIA 2000 42 UOMINI M 649
79 PEOTA RUTH 2000 37 DONNE F 648
80 SACCO ANTONELLA 2000 38 DONNE F 632
81 TRAVERSO SILVANO 2000 43 UOMINI M 652
82 FARFANNI MAURA 2000 39 DONNE F 653
83 GALLO PATRIZIA 2000 40 DONNE F 638
84 DIANI NADIA 2000 41 DONNE F 633
85 RUFFINO VALERIA 2000 42 DONNE F 611
86 ROTA RAFFAELLA 2000 43 DONNE F 612
87 RUBATTI STEFANO 2000 44 UOMINI M 605
88 ALLARIO ELENA 2000 44 DONNE F 604
89 SABBIA GIULIA 2000 45 DONNE F 646
90 CANDIDO ANTONELLA 2000 46 DONNE F 644
91 ROSSELLO ENZO 2000 45 UOMINI M 702
92 CAPRA ENRICA 2000 47 DONNE F 606
93 PAVONE PATRIZIA 2000 48 DONNE F 601
94 PANETTO BEATRICE 2000 49 DONNE F 696
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Classifica Assoluti Categorie Giro delle Mura 5K
64 PRIMI ASSOLUTI 64 PRIME ASSOLUTE
1 SPIETTI FEDERICO 1 AMERIO CHIARA
2 FADDA DANIELE 2 REI CARLOTTA
3 SERENO MATTEO 3 SCORDAMAGLIA ANGELICA
4 PEDEMONTE ALESSIO 4 CAPPELLI CHIARA
5 DUTTO PIERANGELO 5 SATTANINO GIULIA
6 SCARFO' LUCA 6 GANAZZO MARIA LUISA
7 GUANNO MATTEO 7 BO LINDA
8 SALMOIRAGHI LUCA 8 ROSSI ELISABETTA
9 BOGLIOLO ITALO 9 RAVOTTI CLAUDIA

10 CONSAVELLA MICHAEL 10 DECODI ANNA
11 GALVAN LUCA 11 WEIBIE ERSILIA
12 FERRARI FILIPPO 12 CAGNONE ALESSANDRA
13 ZUNINO CRISTIANO 13 PERRONACE FRANCESCA
14 ACCAME LEONARDO 14 MUSSSANO CRISTINA
15 VITALI LORENZO 15 BENSO NICOLETTA
16 FIANDACA ANDREA 16 LASLAU ISABELLA
17 FLORIO ALDO 17 LASLAU FRANCESCA
18 MORTELLINI PIETRO 18 PRIABALLA GIULIA
19 ORLANDI ROBERTO 19 CASTIGLIONI MONICA
20 DE COCCO ANDREA 20 TORRIANI GIORGIA
21 CIVIERATI PIERPAOLO 21 VINAI MARTINA
22 VASSALLO MAURO 22 VADONE  SANTINA
23 RUGO ENRICO 23 PRIOLA PATRIZIA
24 VIRDIS ALESSANDRO 24 TONINI MANUELA
25 VOLPE DAVIDE 25 TENENTI MORENA
26 FALONE MASSIMO 26 SPADA RAFFAELLA
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26 FALONE MASSIMO 26 SPADA RAFFAELLA
27 LASLAU JON 27 CALABRO' CATERINA
28 FRACASSETTI GINO 28 CALABRO' MARIA
29 CATELLA STEFANO 29 GENOVESE ANTONELLA
30 AVATANEO SERGIO 30 ISETTA MARILENA
31 ALBERTI RENATO 31 BARBERA PAOLA
32 MAINERI ANTONIO 32 MAZZUCCHELLI MONICA
33 SANGIOVANNI PAOLO 33 TRACCO MARCELLA
34 CAPOGRECO RINALDO 34 FRANZOSI ANNAMARIA
35 PIROMALLI SIMONE 35 MILESI VALENTINA 
36 PIROMALLI ALBERTO 36 MATTIAUDA MATILDE
37 PAOLIERI GIANMARCO 37 PEOTA RUTH
38 CIVELLI CARLO 38 SACCO ANTONELLA
39 BUCCINA' PIETRO 39 FARFANNI MAURA
40 STECCOLINI MATTEO 40 GALLO PATRIZIA
41 BONAVIA MATTIA 41 DIANI NADIA
42 MARTINO CINZIA 42 RUFFINO VALERIA
43 TRAVERSO SILVANO 43 ROTA RAFFAELLA
44 RUBATTI STEFANO 44 ALLARIO ELENA
45 ROSSELLO ENZO 45 SABBIA GIULIA

46 CANDIDO ANTONELLA
47 CAPRA ENRICA
48 PAVONE PATRIZIA
49 PANETTO BEATRICE
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